Willow League – 2015 fixture matrix 16/04 v4

	Week commencing
	Fix date
	Home
	Away
	Venue

	w/c 4 May (Mon 4 = Bank hol) – Cup 1st rd
	

	Game A
	
	Cavaliers
	Rhiwbina
	

	Game B
	Thurs 7th May
	Casuals
	Eclipse Print
	Wenvoe

	Game C
	
	Chartered Trust
	Bye
	n/a

	Game D
	
	Loser Game A 
	Loser Game B
	??

	
	

	w/c 11 May – League 1
	
	Casuals
	
	n/a

	
	Tues 12 May
	Eclipse
	Cavaliers
	St. Fagan’s

	
	Thurs 14 May
	Chartered Trust
	Rhiwbina
	St. Fagan’s

	
	

	w/c 18  May – League 2
	Wed 20 May
	Chartered Trust
	Casuals
	St. Fagan’s

	
	
	Cavaliers
	Rhiwbina
	

	
	
	
	Eclipse Print
	n/a

	
	

	w/c 25 May (Mon 25 = Bank hol) – League 3
	
	Rhiwbina
	Casuals
	

	
	Wed 27 May
	Eclipse Print
	Chartered Trust
	St. Fagan’s

	
	
	
	Cavaliers
	n/a

	
	

	w/c 1 Jun – League 4
	Wed 3 June
	Chartered Trust
	Cavaliers
	St. Fagan’s

	
	
	Rhiwbina
	
	n/a

	
	Thurs 4th June
	Casuals
	Eclipse Print
	Wenvoe

	
	
	
	
	

	
	

	w/c 8 Jun – League 5
	
	Cavaliers
	Casuals
	

	
	
	
	Chartered Trust
	n/a

	
	Wed 10 June
	Eclipse Print
	Rhiwbina
	St. Fagan’s

	
	

	w/c 15 Jun – Cup semis
	

	Game E
	Tues 16 June
	Winner Game A
	Winner Game B
	St. Fagan’s

	Game F
	Tues 16 June
	Chartered Trust
	Winner Game D
	St. Fagan’s

	
	

	w/c 22 Jun – WiSP 1
	
	
	Casuals
	n/a

	
	
	Cavaliers
	Eclipse Print
	

	
	
	Rhiwbina
	Chartered Trust 
	

	
	

	w/c 29 Jun – WiSP 2
	Thurs 2th Jul
	Casuals
	Chartered Trust
	Wenvoe

	
	
	Rhiwbina
	Cavaliers
	

	
	
	Eclipse Print
	
	n/a

	
	

	w/c 6 Jul – Ashes test week
	no games

	
	

	w/c 13 Jul – WiSP 3
	Wed 15 July
	Chartered Trust
	Eclipse print
	St. Fagan’s

	
	
	Cavaliers
	
	n/a

	
	Thurs 16th July
	Casuals
	Rhiwbina
	Wenvoe

	
	
	
	
	

	
	

	w/c 20 Jul – WiSP 4 
	Wed 22 July
	Eclipse Print
	Casuals
	St. Fagan’s

	
	
	Cavaliers
	Chartered Trust
	

	
	
	
	Rhiwbina
	n/a

	
	

	w/c 27 Jul – WiSP 5
	Tues 28th July
	Casuals
	Cavaliers
	Wenvoe

	Tue 28 Jul = Glam one day game
	
	
	Centurions
	n/a

	
	
	Rhiwbina
	Eclipse Print
	

	
	

	w/c 3 Aug – Cup final
	Tue 4 August
	Winner game F
	Winner game E
	St. Fagan’s


